
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 255

SCISSOR LIFT TABLES & SERVICINGOur expert says

Are you compliant to this H&S requirement?

Cap  
kg

Lift stroke  
mm

Lowest  
height mm

Length  
mm

Width  
 mm

Lifting time 
secs

 
kW

Weight kg 
pack excl

 
REF

 
PRICE

Budget Range of Single Scissor Lift Tables

Standard Single Scissor Lift Tables

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1500 
1500 
3000 
6000 
4000 

10000 
4000 
4000 
3000 
3000 
6000 

10000 
3000

820 
820 
820 
820 
1100 
1100 
1100 
1100 
1300 
1100 
1500 
1500 
1700 
2000 
2000 
2200 
3600

180 
180 
350 
180 
230 
230 
250 
300 
350 
600 
350 
350 
300 
400 
500 
700 
500

1300 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1700 
1700 
1700 
1700 
2000 
2000 
2200 
2200 
2500 
3100 
3000 
3600 
5000

700 
800 
800 

1000 
1000 
1200 
900 
900 

1200 
1100 
1200 
1500 
1300 
1500 
1500 
1500 
2000

15 
15 
48 
15 
17 
17 
27 
32 
27 
40 
27 
27 
27 
38 
55 
72 
60

0.75 
0.75 
0.37 
0.75 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3

165 
170 
220 
190 
340 
400 
410 
550 
650 

2000 
700 
770 
720 
1160 
1375 
2900 
2300

TL1000 
TL1000B 

TL1000SS 
TL1000XB 

TM1500 
TM1500B 
TM3000 
TM6000* 
TA4000 

TA10000* 
TS4000 

TS4000B 
TT3000 
TP3000 
TP6000 

TV10000* 
TF3000

 £5189.80  
POA  
POA 

 £5481.00  
 £7215.60  
 £7436.80  
 £9066.40  

 £15549.30  
 £15211.04  
 £7930.83  

 £13743.00  
 £14257.35  
 £12522.60  
 £20946.60  

POA 
POA 
POA

• Engineered to perfection. 
• Most widely used in industry. 
• Suitable for indoors and outdoors. 
• Pit or floor mounted. 
• For extra intensive use lift tables can 

be heavy duty manufactured. 
• Expert advice to help you make the 

right choice of lift. 
• Bellows skirts available. 
• Bespoke applications.

SINGLE SCISSOR LIFT TABLES

REF TL1000SS - stainless steel.      * Remote power pack without cover.

200 
500 

1000 
2000 
1500

1170 
600 
820 
820 

1000

280 
160 
180 
200 
210

900 
900 

1200 
1300 
1500

600 
600 
800 
800 

1000

12 
12 
15 
17 
17

0.37 
0.37 
0.75 
1.5 
1.5

105 
75 

160 
220 
275

CRD200 
CR500 
CL1001 
CL2000 
CB1500

 £3606.80  
 £3236.18  
 £3606.80  
 £4228.76  
 £4403.42 

• Servicing and Maintenance of Scissor Lift 
Tables and Hydraulic Lifting Equipment. 

• Short or long term service contracts can be 
undertaken at very competitive prices. 

• Most makes of hydraulic lifting equipment 
can be serviced. 

• Bespoke repairs and return to base repairs 
are available.

Lifting Operations & Lifting Equipment 
Regulations 1998 (LOLER 98)?

Do you comply with current 
Health & Safety Legislation?

ON-SITE SERVICING, REPAIRS  
AND MAINTENANCE 

for scissor lift tables or just about  
any hydraulic lifting equipment

CONTACT US FOR FULL DETAILS


