

## **SINGLE SCISSOR LIFT TABLES**

- · Engineered to perfection.
- · Most widely used in industry.
- · Suitable for indoors and outdoors.
- · Pit or floor mounted.
- For extra intensive use lift tables can be heavy duty manufactured.
- Expert advice to help you make the right choice of lift.
- Bellows skirts available.
- · Bespoke applications.

REF	Cap kg	Lift stroke mm	Lowest height mm	Length mm	Width mm	Lifting time secs	kW	Weight kg pack excl	PRICE
Budget Range of Single Scissor Lift Tables									
CRD200	200	1170	280	900	600	12	0.37	105	£3606.80
CR500	500	600	160	900	600	12	0.37	75	£3236.18
CL1001	1000	820	180	1200	800	15	0.75	160	£3606.80
CL2000	2000	820	200	1300	800	17	1.5	220	£4228.76
CB1500	1500	1000	210	1500	1000	17	1.5	275	£4403.42
Standard Single Scissor Lift Tables									
TL1000	1000	820	180	1300	700	15	0.75	165	£5189.80
TL1000B	1000	820	180	1300	800	15	0.75	170	POA
TL1000SS	1000	820	350	1300	800	48	0.37	220	POA
TL1000XB	1000	820	180	1300	1000	15	0.75	190	£5481.00
TM1500	1500	1100	230	1700	1000	17	1.5	340	£7215.60
TM1500B	1500	1100	230	1700	1200	17	1.5	400	£7436.80
TM3000	3000	1100	250	1700	900	27	1.5	410	£9066.40
TM6000*	6000	1100	300	1700	900	32	3	550	£15549.30
TA4000	4000	1300	350	2000	1200	27	3	650	£15211.04
TA10000*	10000	1100	600	2000	1100	40	4	2000	£7930.83
TS4000	4000	1500	350	2200	1200	27	3	700	£13743.00
TS4000B	4000	1500	350	2200	1500	27	3	770	£14257.35
TT3000	3000	1700	300	2500	1300	27	3	720	£12522.60
TP3000	3000	2000	400	3100	1500	38	3	1160	£20946.60
TP6000	6000	2000	500	3000	1500	55	3	1375	POA
TV10000*	10000	2200	700	3600	1500	72	4	2900	POA
TF3000	3000	3600	500	5000	2000	60	3	2300	POA

REF TL1000SS - stainless steel.

el. \* Remote power pack without cover.

## Do you comply with current Health & Safety Legislation?

Lifting Operations & Lifting Equipment Regulations 1998 (LOLER 98)?

## ON-SITE SERVICING, REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

for scissor lift tables or just about any hydraulic lifting equipment

- Servicing and Maintenance of Scissor Lift Tables and Hydraulic Lifting Equipment.
- Short or long term service contracts can be undertaken at very competitive prices.
- Most makes of hydraulic lifting equipment can be serviced.
- Bespoke repairs and return to base repairs are available.

CONTACT US FOR FULL DETAILS

